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Anlage
Am Stein 101, 57080 Siegen
m 01791213441 tennis@svgosenbach.de

Jugendwart/in

Stahl, Stefan
stefan.stahl@svgosenbach.de
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Hobby Damen Doppel 1 | Hobbyrunde
MF: Ulrike Neugebauer; T 0271354879
m 01705836084; u.neugebauer@svgosenbach.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

KreR3, Julia
Neugebauer, Ulrike
KeRler, Christel
Stahler, Kirsten
Stahl, Susanne
Becker, Sarah
Stahl, Nadja

~No 0o WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

28151103
26151369
25751168
26753137
25951463
28891939
29556977

LK

LK22,0
LK22,9
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
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